

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.Nos.5263 and 18294 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	04.09.2025	<u>TMD,J</u> Due to failure of network connection, the Virtual Court could not be conducted through established Vconsol Line and therefore, the Court was conducted through video call on Mobile No.9989925751 from the official bungalow to Mobile No.9177856929 at Court Hall No.10. For counters of the respondents, list these matters on 25.09.2025. Till then, the interim order granted earlier in W.P.No.18294 of 2025, shall stand extended. TMD,J bak	Transferred to IO folder before corrections