

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: WP. No.5263,18294 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	05.03.2026	<u>EVV,J</u> Learned counsel appearing on behalf of the petitioner is present. At the request of learned standing counsel for Zilla parishad appearing on behalf of the respondent No.3 to file counter, list on 23.04.2026. Till then interim order granted Earlier shall stand extended. ----- EVV,J lpd	